Jeam
Boxler
Shubert
Gordaon
Moses

Date
Tue(9/09/25

Tue09/09/25

Thu09/11/25

Thu09/11/25

Tue09/16/25

Tue09/16/25

Thu09/18/25

Thu09/18/25

Tue09/23/25

Tue09/23/25

Thu09/25/25

Thu09/25/25

Tue09/30/25

Tue09/30/25

Thul0/02/25

Thul0/02/25

6:00 PM

6:50 PM

6:00 PM

6:50 PM

6:00 PM

6:50 PM

6:00 PM

6:50 PM

.6:00 PM

6:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:50 PM

6:00 PM

6:50 PM

6.00 PM

6:50 PM

League Schedule

Visitor
Boxler

Shubert

Gordon

Moses

Gorden

Shubert

Moses

Gordon

Boxler

Shubert

Boxler

Moses

Boxler

Shubert

Moses

Gordon

6U Soccer
Home
at Gordon
at Moses
at Shubert
at Boxler
at Moses
at Boxler
at Shubert
at Boxler
at Moses
at Gordon
at Shubert
at Gordon
at Gordon
at Moses
at Boxler
at Shubert

Location

Field 4

Field 4

Field 4

Field 4

Field 4

Field 4

Field 4

Field 4

Field 4

Field 4

Field 4

Field 4

Field 4

Field 4

Field 4

Field 4




