League Schedule

6U Soccer

Team Boxler Shubert Gordon Moses

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>		<u>Home</u>	<u>Location</u>
Tue09/09/25	6:00 PM	Boxler	at	Gordon	Field 4
Tue09/09/25	6:50 PM	Shubert	at	Moses	Field 4
Thu09/11/25	6:00 PM	Gordon	at	Shubert	Field 4
Thu09/11/25	6:50 PM	Moses	at	Boxler	Field 4
Tue09/16/25	6:00 PM	Gordon	at	Moses	Field 4
Tue09/16/25	6:50 PM	Shubert	at	Boxler	Field 4
Thu09/18/25	6:00 PM	Moses	at	Shubert	Field 4
Thu09/18/25	6:50 PM	Gordon	at	Boxler	Field 4
Tue09/23/25	.6:00 PM	Boxler	at	Moses	Field 4
Tue09/23/25	6:50 PM	Shubert	at	Gordon	Field 4
Thu09/25/25	6:00 PM	Boxler	at	Shubert	Field 4
Thu09/25/25	6:50 PM	Moses	at	Gordon	Field 4
Tue09/30/25	6:00 PM	Boxler	at	Gordon	Field 4
Tue09/30/25	6:50 PM	Shubert	at	Moses	Field 4
Thu10/02/25	6:00 PM	Moses	at	Boxler	Field 4
Thu10/02/25	6:50 PM	Gordon	at	Shubert	Field 4